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Disclaimer

This document is prepared for information purposes only. It should not be construed as an offer to sell or a

solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe to any investment in the Bank. The information contained in this

document may contain certain forward-looking statements and should be considered as good faith estimates.

Actual results may differ materially from those in the forward-looking statements due to future events,

uncertainties and other risks. To the extent permitted by applicable laws and regulations in the Kingdom of Saudi

Arabia, neither Bank Albilad nor any of its affiliates, their directors, officers and employees will be liable or have

any responsibility of any kind for any loss or damage that may be incurred as a result of using the information

contained in this document.
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To strive through initiatives and innovations to provide our banking services on a genuine 
Islamic bases to meet the ambitions of our stakeholders: clients, employees and shareholders

To be the choice provider of genuine Islamic banking solutions

Mission

Trust & Accountability Values: Care & Partnership          

Vision

Our Values • Initiatives and Innovations • Care and Partnership • Trust and Accountability
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Quick Facts About Bank Albilad
Bank Albilad is a full-fledged Islamic banking services provider 

148 Branches
143 Branches + 5 Sales 

Centers (5th widest 
coverage in the Kingdom)

179 Remittance 
Centers 

2nd largest in the 
Kingdom

Capital 
SAR 7.5 Billion

Employees
+ 3,500

employees 

ATMs
971 (7th largest in the 

Kingdom)

Major Stockholders

A3

19.3%

11.1%

10.5%

6.6%

47.3%

Abdulrahman A. AlRajhi

Mohammed Ibrahim Alsubaie & Sons Co.

Abdullah I. AlSubaie Investment Co.

Mohamed S.H. Seirafi

Khalid A.S. Al-Rajhi
5.1%

Other
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Governance and Management



very

Dr.
Abdulrahman Ibrahim AlHumaid
Chairman - Non Executive

Mr.
Abdulaziz Mohammed Alonaizan
Executive

Mr.
Nasser Mohammed AlSubeaie
Deputy Chairman - Non Executive

Mr.
Khalid Abdulrahman Al-rajhi
Non Executive

Mr.
Khalid Abdulaziz AlMukairin
Non Executive

Mr.
Fahad Abdullah BinDekhayel
Non Executive

Mr.
Ahmed Abdulrahman AlHussan
Independent

Mr.
Haytham Suliman AlSuhaimi
Non Executive

Dr. 
Zeyad Othman Alhekail
Independent

Mr.
Sameer Omar  Baeisa
Independent

Mr.
Adeeb Mohammed Abanumai
Independent

Board of Directors
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Board Committee Structure and Reporting Lines

General Assembly

Nomination and 
Compensation 

Committee

Audit 
Committee

Compliance and 
Governance 
Committee

Executive 
Committee

Compliance 
CommitteeALCO Risk Management 

Committee
Management 
Committee

Shariaa
Committee

SME

Sub-Credit 
Committee

Anti-Fraud 
Committee

Business Continuity 
Committee

Information Security 
Committee

Senior Credit 
Committee

Board of 
Directors

Risk Committee
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Executive Management

Abdulaziz Mohammed AlOnaizan
Chief Executive Officer

Hisham Ali AlAkil
EVP Finance

Abdullah Mohammed Alarifi
EVP Risk Management

Haitham Medainy AlMedainy
EVP Human Resources

Saleh Suliman AlHabib
EVP Operations Management

Jameel Nayef Alhamdan
EVP Corporate Banking

Ehab Mohammed Hassoubah
EVP Retail Banking

Samer Mohammed Farhoud
EVP Treasury

Omar Abdulrahman AlHussain
EVP Enjaz
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Internal
Audit

Division

Risk 
Management 

Group

Operations 
Management 

Group

Compliance & 
Governance 
Committee

Business 
Management 

Group 

Enjaz

Division
HR Division 

Marketing
Division

Finance 
Division

Legal
Division

Sharia 
Division

Compliance
Division

Chief Executive 
Officer

Audit 
Committee

CGO
& 

Corporate 
Secretary

REMCO
Executive 

Committee
Risk 

Committee

Shariah
Committee

General 
Assembly

Board of 
Directors

Corporate
Banking

Digital Banking 
&

Innovation

Retail
Banking

Business
Development

Network
Expansions

Treasury

Organizational
Structure
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Business Lines and Subsidiaries



Business Lines
Corporate Banking Retail Banking Treasury

Increase home ownership rate  from 50% to at least 70%

Partnership with the Ministry of Housing and REDF for several home loan products

Increase SME contribution to GDP from 20% to 35%

• Support small and medium enterprises in line with Kingdom’s Vision 2030
• Contribute in the SMEs Loan Guarantee Program (KAFALAH).

Focuses on:

• Financing corporates, institutional and public sector markets

• Financing small-and-medium enterprises

• Financial Institutions, including:

Banks and non-banks financial institutions

• Payments solutions for trade

Focuses on:

• Providing deposits – based services

• Saving, remittance and exchange services

• Personal and mortgage financing

• Credit cards

Focuses on:

• Investing in capital markets

• Liquidity and foreign exchange

• Treasury services for branches and 

customers

Actively exploring opportunities to contribute to the implementation of Vision 2030
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Investment Banking1

2 Asset Management

3 Securities Services

4 Research and Advisory

5 Brokerage

Mortgage and Real Estate assets management 



Branch Network And Customer Touchpoints



Region Branches/ Ladies 
Section

Self-Service
Center

Total

Riyadh 37 2 39

Makkah & Taif 11 0 11

Eastern 24 1 25

Qassim 21 0 21

Southern 20 0 20

Jeddah 18 1 19

Madina/Yanbu/Tabuk 12 1 13

Total 143 5 148

Region Total

Riyadh 52

Makkah & Taif 11

Eastern 32

Qassim 21

Southern 21

Jeddah 24

Madina/Yanbu/Tabuk 18

Total 179

Branch Network - Geographical Distribution

Branch Network

Enjaz Network
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11

5239

3225

2021

20

1813

11

2519
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Customer Touchpoints

UNDERSTAND... each customer’s 
unique needs and find the right 
solutions to meet those needs.

CONNECT...with each customer, taking 
advantage of every opportunity to serve.

Internet Banking & Mobile DevicesANTICIPATE ...our customers’ 
needs, allowing them to gain 
maximum value from each 
contact with customer service.

Branches, Enjaz & Sales Centers

Other Channels

LISTEN AND RESPOND...to our 
customers in a timely manner 
via the channel of their 
preference.

Contact Center

Internet Social Media



Financial Highlights



Share Performance

Capital Increases (SAR Billons)Performance Summary (31 Dec 2019) Share price performance
7.5

6

5

4

3

20192016201520142013

Closing Price (SAR) 26.90

52 week range (SAR) 30.25/22.39 

Free Float 52.4%

Shares issued (Million) 750

3M Avg Daily Volume (Shares) 682,030
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Key Financial Indicators
2019 vs 2018

Cost to 
Income

51%

EPS
After Zakat

1.67 SAR

NPL

1.2%

CAR
Tier 1 + Tier 2

17.5%

Coverage 
Ratio

260%

ROAA
Before Zakat

1.7%

ROAE
Before Zakat

16%
-2% +0.85 SAR

-0.2%+0.2% +25%

+0.2% +2%



Financial Position
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Financing 
Net 

Investment
Net

Customer 
Deposits

Current 
Accounts*

59,363

17%

SAR ‘Million

10,987

70%

SAR ‘Million

66,798

17%

SAR ‘Million

35,026

15%

SAR ‘Million

Total 
Assets

86,075

17%

SAR ‘Million

2019 vs 2018

* Including 
other deposits



Steady Growth
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Total Assets
SAR ‘Million

Investments
SAR ‘Million

Financing, Net
SAR ‘Million

Shareholder’s Equity
SAR ‘Million

+17%YOY

+70%YOY

+17%YOYCAGR +18%

+20%YOYCAGR +10%

CAGR +17%

CAGR +53%

53,749 
63,208 

73,636 

86,075 

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

36,178 
43,447 

50,588

59,363

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

3,081 

5,140 
6,466 

10,987

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

7,112 7,589 7,833 
9,426 

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

- YOY growth for 2019 vs 2018



Funding Source
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40,235 
47,783 

57,176 
66,798 

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

27,800 28,349 
30,370 

35,026 

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

6,497 6,623 

11,024 
12,456 

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

5,938 

12,811 
15,782 

19,315 

Dec-16 Dec-17 Dec-18 Dec-19

Total Deposits
SAR ‘Million

Albilad Account
SAR ‘Million

Current Accounts*
SAR ‘Million

Time Deposits
SAR ‘Million

+17%YOY

+22%YOY

+15%YOYCAGR +8%

+13%YOYCAGR +24%

CAGR +18%

CAGR +48%

* Including other deposits



Profit and Loss
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Operating 
Income

Yield, 
Net

3,945

15%

SAR ‘Million

2,717

26%

SAR ‘Million

Net Income 
before zakat

1,387

25%

SAR ‘Million

Provision
Operating 
Expense*

536

9%

SAR ‘Million

2,023

11%

SAR ‘Million

2019 vs 2018

* Operating expenses 
excluding provision



Profit and Loss
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Net Income*
SAR ‘Million

Operating Income
SAR ‘Million

Operating Expenses**
SAR ‘Million

+25%YOY

+26%YOY

+15%YOYCAGR +15%

+11%YOYCAGR +10%

CAGR +20%

CAGR +24%

* Net income before zakat

** Operating expenses excluding provision

808
942

1,111 

1,387 

16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

1,408
1,739

2,164 

2,717 

16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

2,587
2,960 

3,416 
3,945 

16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

1,540 1,645 
1,815 

2,023 

16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

Yield, Net
SAR ‘Million

- YOY growth for 2019 vs 2018



7,321 7,589 7,890 
9,473 

2,532 2,693 2,691 2,791 

16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

Capital Adequacy
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20.46%

18.54%

17.33%
17.50%

16-Dec 17-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec

48,164 

55,463 

61,072 

70,100 

Total RWA CET 1 Tier 2 capital

15.20%

13.68%
12.92%

13.51%

CET 1 ratio Total capital ratio*

Capital and Risk Weighted Assets (RWA)*
SAR ‘Million

Capital Ratios %

* Tier 1 Capital + Tier 2 capital



Awards and Corporate Social Responsibility 
Initiatives
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2019 Distinctions 

Best Community Initiative Award – Red Sea Clean-up 

Drive

Best Performing Bank for Real Estate Financing by 
the Ministry of Housing

Tamkeen Credit Card was recognized the 
“Most Innovative Credit Card”

Best Digital Bank Award
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Investor Relations

IR@bankalbilad.com

www.Bankalbilad.com


